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BFfC Early Years Education and Childcare team contacts 

Name  Title  Email address  Mobile  Telephone 

Number  

Becky Gibson  Early Years 

Education and 

Childcare Team 

Manager  

Rebecca.Gibson@brighterfuturesforchildren.org  07422078353  0118 9373003  

Deborah Wood  Early Years and 

Childcare advisory 

Manager  

Deborah.Wood@brighterfuturesforchildren.org   07970406586  0118 9376896  

Katrina 

Shakespeare  

Early Years Data, 

Sufficiency & 

Performance 

Manager  

Katrina.Shakespeare@brighterfuturesforchildren.org    0118 9372560  

Lorna McGifford  Early Years & 

Childcare Project 

Officer  

Lorna.McGifford@brighterfuturesforchildren.org  07813621948  0118 9376885  
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Jayne Clark  Early Years 

Development 

Officer  

Jayne.Clark@brighterfuturesforchildren.org  07973689441  0118 9373168  

Lisa Paine  Early Years Advisor  Lisa.Paine@brighterfuturesforchildren.org   07977290853  0118 9376005  

Brett Wilcock  Wraparound 

Childcare Co-

ordinator  

Brett.Wilcock@brighterfuturesforchildren.org    0118 9372418  

Nicola Don  Wraparound 

Holiday Childcare 

Advisor  

Nicola.Don@brighterfuturesforchildren.org  07542667121  0118 9372252  

Vicki Allen  Early Years & 

Childcare 

Operations & 

Support Officer  

Vicki.Allen@brighterfuturesforchildren.org    0118 9374730  

Sophie Hames  Early Years & 

Childcare Business 

Support 

Administrator  

Sophie.Hames@brighterfuturesforchildren.org    0118 9373662  

  

SEND & Portage teams  

Name  Title  Email address  Mobile  Telephone 

Number  
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Jessica Kenward  Interim Early Years 

SEND Team 

Manager  

Jessica.Kenward@brighterfuturesforchildren.org  07773197126  0118 9372089  

Angela Smith  Early Years SEND 

Advisor  

Angela.Smith@brighterfuturesforchildren.org  07973689426  0118 9376727  

Sam Smith  Early Years SEND 

Advisor  

Samantha.Smith@brighterfuturesforchildren.org   07970725152  0118 9376881  

Tanya Lacey-

Froude  

Interim Senior 

Portage Worker  

Tanya.Lacey-Froude@brighterfuturesforchildren.org  07515629094  0118 9376883  

Tracy Clarke  Portage Worker  Tracy.Clarke@brighterfuturesforchildren.org  07843642518  0118 9376032  

Michelle Clark  Portage Worker  Michelle.Clark@brighterfuturesforchildren.org  07515629092  0118 9376729  

Izzy Wood  Portage Worker  Isobel.Wood@brighterfuturesforchildren.org  07773197400  0118 9372621  

Onyedikachi 

Abiodun-Ekus  

Portage Worker  Onyedikachi.Abiodun-

Ekus@brighterfuturesforchildren.org  

07976892678  0118 9374231  

Debbie O’Riordan  Portage Worker  Debbie.O'Riordan@brighterfuturesforchildren.org    07885814314  0118 9373072  

Jacky Reynolds  Portage Worker  Jacky.Reynolds@brighterfuturesforchildren.org  07977188338    

Layla Littlewood   Portage Worker   Layla.Littlewood@brighterfuturesforchildren.org   07890914382    
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